LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC CADETS
ESPOIRS

13.04.2024
Epreuves
-44 L 4
NUNES Melodie (71, BFC) J.C.CREUSOTIN
LOMBARD Lea (71, BFC) J.C.ST MARCEL
-48 ¢
(+20pts) BEAUJARD Solene (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
KETTLER Louise (71, BFC) JC BLANZYNOIS
. 4 DOUARD Rose (70, BFC) CERCLE J.VESOUL
4 CHABERT Livia (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
-52 v
+37pts) BOUHTIYYA Farah (25, BFC) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
+20pts) GIRON Ava (89, BFC) CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX
W +10pt) DESBOIS Anna Rose (21, BFC) AJBD21-25

T +10pts) SIMON Adele (71, BFC) J.C.CHALONNAIS



b 4
b 4

5

5

NC

b 4
b 4

5

5

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

IWANOW Stella (71, BFC)

NABO Ezia (39, BFC)

PETIDENT Ambre (89, BFC)
CASSABOIS Juliette (21, BFC)
MOUGENOT Jeanne (90, BFC)

SEPREZ Lou (25, BFC)

AUDIBERT Lola (89, BFC)
EDOUARD Margaux (25, BFC)
CHAOUKY Aliya (71, BFC)

COSTE Agathe (89, BFC)

MOULIN ROUARD Camille (89, BFC)

MUGNIER Aglae (21, BFC)

BERTOUX Maelle (89, BFC)
BILLI-DESJOURS Paolina (25, BFC)
APERT Nolwenn (21, BFC)

KALIMBADJIAN Manon (21, BFC)
LETONDOR Louane (39, BFC)
MOUGIN Fleur (25, BFC)

BARIEZ Loeline (58, BFC)
GARCIA Maelys (21, BFC)

MICHAUD FERRARI Clara (39, BFC)

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB COUSANCOIS

PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

AJBD21-25

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

AM C.LOISIRS PAYS MONTBELIARD

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS

DOJO DES AMOGNES JUDO

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JC TAVELLOIS



4 4

NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

RENNA Jenny (71, BFC)
BIAUSQUE Chloe (39, BFC)

MARESCOT Elina (21, BFC)

BRUNNER Alan (21, BFC)
KASSIMI Nahil (25, BFC)

SCHROBILTGEN Bayron (70, BFC)

GIROD Artus (71, BFC)

MOURA Baptiste (25, BFC)
HUARD Adam (89, BFC)
MOREAU Noa (58, BFC)

SEDDIKI Andrea (71, BFC)
FAROUX Pierrick (71, BFC)
YANG Mathieu (25, BFC)
BERRERD Nathan (21, BFC)
VAUFREY Gaston (25, BFC)
VOILLERY Micky (71, BFC)
GUENEBAUT Adam (21, BFC)

LENET DIDELOT Léo (21, BFC)

-55
HANDA-GAGNARD Paul-Isamu (21, BFC)

SURIANO Yani (21, BFC)

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

ASVBD JUDO

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

MACON JUDO

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

J.C.CREUSOTIN

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

JUDO VAL MORTEAU

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

SPORTING CLUB SELONGEEN

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25



b 4

5

5

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

PECHEREAU Jules (21, BFC)

REBILLET-GIBASSIER Louis (71, BFC)

GERMANN Valentin (21, BFC)
VALLET Noa (89, BFC )
BEGUIOT Arthur (39, BFC)

DOS SANTOS Mathieu (21, BFC)

LION Nathan (71, BFC)

RIBOULET STEPHAN Timoty (21, BFC)

-60

PELLICIOLI Amaury (70, BFC)
CHAMILLARD Mathis (89, BFC)
QUILLE Teophane (70, BFC)

TERRIER Kerwan (71, BFC)
MAZET Nino (70, BFC)
GODARD Maxence (71, BFC)
HUGUENOT Lucas (25, BFC)
BEGON Trystan (39, BFC)
BOUSSAGEON Alban (71, BFC)
CARMONA Aurelien (21, BFC)
CROFF Nathan (25, BFC)
KALIMBADJIAN Jules (21, BFC)
MEGE-JOLLET Jules (21, BFC)
MIGOT Emeric (39, BFC)

ZAATOUT Faris (71, BFC)

AJBD21-25

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

JC LIGNY LE CHATEL

JC BLETTERANOIS

ASVBD JUDO

J.C.CREUSOTIN

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

CERC SPORTIF LURON

JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE

ETUZ CUSSEY JUDO

J.C.CHALONNAIS

CERC SPORTIF LURON

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

AESJJDA ST VIT ET ENVIRONS

JURA SUD JUDO

J.C.CREUSOTIN

ASVBD JUDO

J.C. ORCHAMPS VENNES

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

ASP JUDO CLUB POUILLY

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS



4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

DORMOY Maxime (21, BFC)
SANSEIGNE Elie (25, BFC)
BENYOUCEF Mouhamed (71, BFC)

EL GDAH Newfel (71, BFC)
CHAPPARD Romain (39, BFC)
RADJA Dijilali (21, BFC)
GIRARD-WERNER Liam (21, BFC)
TARARE Arthur (25, BFC)
BEREZOVSKYY Arseniy (70, BFC)
DESSABLON Axel (21, BFC)

EL MACHHOUR Chakib (70, BFC)
FRANKELSTEIN Adrien (21, BFC)
GIROD ROUX Evan (71, BFC)
GOIGOUX Noam (39, BFC)
MARIN Hugues (21, BFC)
ROSAIN Lucas (39, BFC)
SEBILLOTTE Bastien (21, BFC)
SERIS Robin (89, BFC)

SEURIOT Yoen (21, BFC)

SPAOLONZI KERAIF Evan (70, BFC)

-73
CABARET Yanis (21, BFC)

GSCHWEND Jayvion (70, BFC)

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

J.C. ORCHAMPS VENNES

J.C.CREUSOTIN

J.C.CHALONNAIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN

CERCLE J.VESOUL

ASP JUDO CLUB POUILLY

CERCLE J.VESOUL

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

JC TAVELLOIS

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

JUDO CLUB COUSANCOIS

SHO BU KAI REGIONAL MONTBARD

AVENIR ST GEORGES

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

DOJO GRAYLOIS

AJBD21-25

CERC SPORTIF LURON



(+20 pts)

T (+20 pts)

5

5
7
7
7

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)
4

CHANEL Thomas (39, BFC)

GATINEAU Mael (58, BFC)
LIBERCIER Erwan (89, BFC)
MOLINOT Yanis (89, BFC)
CHIPEAUX Jules (70, BFC)
TAVIOT Francois (71, BFC)

VIEIRA Erwan (89, BFC)

-81
SOMKHISHVILI Nikola (58, BFC)
PORTRAT Thomas (71, BFC)

PEAN Kenzo (70, BFC)

BOILLET Menzo (25, BFC)

PARRIAUX David (25, BFC)

+90
LEVIEUX Erwan (58, BFC)

HADDAR Anis (21, BFC)

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

J.C.DECIZOIS

ACLA GURGY

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

CERC SPORTIF LURON

MACON JUDO

JUDO CLUB D HERY

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

J.C.CHALONNAIS

DOJO GRAYLOIS

JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY

JUDO VAL MORTEAU

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE



